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Sektionsrangliste WV - Hochdorf
Ablöseschiessen Werner Fuchs 08.09.2018

Rang Name Vorname Verein Waffe Res

1. Achermann Franz WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 92
2. Fuchs Werner WV-Hochdorf Karabiner 91
3. Lang Michael WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 90
4. Klingler Niklaus WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 88
5. Emmenegger Anton WV-Hochdorf Stgw 57/3 87
6. Achermann Paul WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 86
7. Abegglen Peter WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 86
8. Duss Christian WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 85
9. Achermann Walter WV-Hochdorf Karabiner 84

10. Widmer Joël WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 81
11. Elmiger Otto WV-Hochdorf Karabiner 81
12. Abegglen Lea WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 80
13. Dambach Hans WV-Hochdorf Karabiner 77
14. Mehr Yanick WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 76
15. Unternährer Matthias WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 73
16. Thirukumar Geethan WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 73
17. Skiebe Martin WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 69

Pflichtresultat 705
Nichtpflichtre 14

8 Pflichtresultat Sektionsdurchschnitt 89.860



Sektionsrangliste FSG-Arlesheim
Ablöseschiessen Werner Fuchs 08.09.2018

Rang Name Vorname Verein Waffe Res

1. Thöny Hans FSG-Arlesheim Stgw 57/3 95
2. Wohlgemuth Jürg FSG-Arlesheim Stgw 57/3 88
3. Zaugg Daniel FSG-Arlesheim Stgw 57/3 87
4. Sched Karl-Heinz FSG-Arlesheim Stgw 90 83
5. Meier Jürg FSG-Arlesheim Stgw 57/3 60

Pflichtresultat 353
Nichtpflichtres 1

#BEZUG!
4 Pflichtresultat Sektionsdurchschnitt 88.550



Einzelrangliste
Ablöseschiessen Werner Fuchs 08.09.2018

Rang Name Vorname Verein Waffe Res

1. Thöny Hans FSG-Arlesheim Stgw 57/3 95
2. Achermann Franz WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 92
3. Fuchs Werner WV-Hochdorf Karabiner 91
4. Lang Michael WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 90
5. Klingler Niklaus WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 88
6. Wohlgemuth Jürg FSG-Arlesheim Stgw 57/3 88
7. Emmenegger Anton WV-Hochdorf Stgw 57/3 87
8. Zaugg Daniel FSG-Arlesheim Stgw 57/3 87
9. Achermann Paul WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 86

10. Abegglen Peter WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 86
11. Duss Christian WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 85
12. Achermann Walter WV-Hochdorf Karabiner 84
13. Sched Karl-Heinz FSG-Arlesheim Stgw 90 83
14. Widmer Joël WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 81
15. Elmiger Otto WV-Hochdorf Karabiner 81
16. Abegglen Lea WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 80
17. Dambach Hans WV-Hochdorf Karabiner 77
18. Mehr Yanick WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 76
19. Unternährer Matthias WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 73
20. Thirukumar Geethan WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 73
21. Skiebe Martin WV-Hochdorf Stgw 90 69
22. Meier Jürg FSG-Arlesheim Stgw 57/3 60


